Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
07/02/2026

07/02/2026

07/02/2026

08/02/2026
Jornada 2

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

21/02/2026

23/02/2026

Equip

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

2025/2026

Voleibol

Infantil Mixte Femeni
2a Fase

CV CARDEDEU C F

EIE LA LLAGOSTA IX

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS X

AVA AMETLLA X

EIE LA LLAGOSTAF

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 F

CV CARDEDEU F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 F
AEE EMT GRANOLLERS X
AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 F

CV CARDEDEU F
AVA AMETLLA X

EIE LA LLAGOSTA IX
EIE LA LLAGOSTA F
CV CARDEDEU C F

EIE LALLAGOSTAF

CV CARDEDEU F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 2 F

AEC VALLBONA PROTEGIM 1 F

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS X

EIE LA LLAGOSTA IX

AVA AMETLLA X

CV CARDEDEU C F

Punts PJ €] = PP
6 2 2 0 0
6 2 2 0 0
4 2 1 0 1
3 1 1 0 0
2 2 0 0 2
2 2 0 0 2
1 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0

07-03-2026 10:55

=z
5

O O O o o o o o

0-19 |0-19
0-19 |0-19
17-19 |19-17
19-17 |19-11
4-19 |9-19
11-19 |11-19

10-19 |9-9
7-19 |7-19
19-14 |19-13
19-11 |19-13
19-15 [19-8
19-13 [12-19

GF
152
140
133
76
90
51
33

GC
86
97

129

145
152
66



